
550 Landa Street
New Braunfels, TXCity of New Braunfels, Texas

Legislation Details

File #: 20-390 Name:

Status:Type: Report Consent Item Ready

File created: In control:6/1/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/26/2020

Title: Approval of a contract modification with Motorola Solutions/Spillman Technologies to add the Texas
Accident Reporting Form module and Staff Productivity Module at a cost of $47,970.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of New Braunfels, Texas Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

